AIRLEE S9605TC - 15/40W
15 - 40 watt IP65 surface mount downlight with dimmable options
Application
Ideal for any retail, residential or commercial interior
space
Design Specifications
Choice of 15, 30 or 40 watt integral control gear, with
flickerCONTROLLED performance

Technical Specification
Product Model No. Input Voltage
(V/AC)
Power
(W)
Lumens
(lm) CCT (K) Beam
Angle (°)
S9605/85/15TC/WH 240 15 1350/1500/1425 3000/4000/5700 60
S9605/85/15TC/BK 240 15 1125/1275/1200 3000/4000/5700 60
S9605/135/30TC/WH 240 30 3000/3300/3150 3000/4000/5700 60
S9605/135/30TC/BK 240 30 2400/2700/2550 3000/4000/5700 60
S9605/185/40TC/WH 240 40 4000/4400/4200 3000/4000/5700 60
S9605/185/40TC/WH 240 40 3200/3600/3400 3000/4000/5700 60
Dimmable CRI Body Colour Diameter (mm) Dim (mm)
YES 90 WHITE 86 147(H)
YES 90 BLACK 86 147(H)